Attachment 1

Application
Status
Council In development
Date of Funding Submission | Resolution Total Project Cost| Awaiting
Submlssion Project Name Project Manager Agency Funding Program Deadline Required $) $ Requested CeET $ Approved
(YIN) Submitted
Approved or
Declined
$ 1,193,760.00| $ 682,960.00 $ 377,860.00
11-Jan-24  |UBCM CEPF-ESS Equipment & Sue Saunders UBCM CEPF 26-Jan-24 Y 30,000 30,000 Approved 30,000
Training 2024 Project
15-Feb-24 |UBCM CEPF-EOC Equipment & Sue Saunders UBCM CEPF 23-Feb-24 Y 30,000 30,000, Approved 30,000
Training 2024 Project
2024 CRI FireSmart 2024 Wes Brassard UBCM CRIP Y 200,000(in development
. ] Provincial |BCPRA BC Family
16-Jan BC Family Day Swim Gary Lefebvre Government Day Grants Feb 14 2024 N $1,000 $1,000f Approved $1,000
. ! Provincial |BCPRA BC Family
16-Jan BC Family Day Skates Shayne Wright Government Day Grants Feb 14 2024 N $1,500 $1,500| Approved $1,500
ParticipACTION Better . ParticipACTI | Better Communtiy
Community Challenge Grant Shayne Wright ON Challenge SORCRF " $750 $750)) Approved
26-Feb-24 $750
Federation of
Canadian
Municipalitie | Greenhouse Gas Pre-application
Greenhouse Gas Reduction s - Green Reduction No deadline approved; full
Pathway Feasibility Study for City Municipal Pathway (always application
TBD owned buildings Kevin McCarty Fund Feasibility Study open}|Y-approved $250,000 $200,000] underway
Federation of]
Canadian
Municipalitie
s - Green Gorwing Canada's Still need to
FireSmart Hazardous Tree Kevin McCarty and Municipal Community TBD (min: $25,000; confirm if we
TBD Removal and Replanting Wes Brassard Fund Canopies 15-Oct-24|Y max: $10million) 25,000{ will apply




Application

Status
Councll In development
Date of Funding Submission | Resolution Total Project Cost Awalting
Submisslon Project Name Project Manager Agency Funding Program Deadline Required ) $ Requested Review $ Approved
(Y/N) Submitted
Approved or
Declined
N . GoByBike . .
GoByBike BC Anne Huisken BC Societ Spring GoByBike | 19-Jan-24 N $15,000 $3,000f Approved
8-Jan-24 ociety 2,700.00
April 8- 22 |Dementia Strategic Fund Barbara Everdene Public Health | Dementia Guidelin 8-Apr-22 N $184,710 $184,710 | Completed $184,710
Building Economic
Community Economic Development
21-Feb-22|Development Service Mapping John Perrott ESTI-BC Capacity 31-Oct-22 N $14,000 $7,000|Approved $7,000
Priority intersections - 34th
1-Feb-24|5t/27th Ave & 34th St/25th Ave  |Dwight Wright ICBC ICBC Roads Grants| 31-Mar-24 Y 250,0C0.00 Approved 89,800.00
43rd Ave & 18th St Path (Girourd
1-Feb-24{Park) Dwight Wright ICBC ICBC Roads Grants| 31-Mar-24 Y 134,800.00 Approved 7,300.00
1-Feb-24|23rd St & 46th Ave sidewalks Dwight Wright ICBC ICBC Roads Grants| 31-Mar-24 Y 282,000.00 Approved 23,100.00




